
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Room Note

1 Sunday, 30 March 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

2 Sunday, 6 April 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

3 Sunday, 13 April 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

4 Sunday, 20 April 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

5 Sunday, 27 April 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

6 Friday, 2 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

7 Sunday, 4 May 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

8 Friday, 9 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

9 Sunday, 11 May 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

10 Friday, 16 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

11 Sunday, 18 May 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM B1.1406

12 Friday, 23 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

13+14+15 Sunday, 25 May 2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM TBA
MBA Talk 

(2 Industry Guests + 1 Senior Lecturer)

PROBLEM SOLVING IN ORGANIZATIONS (PSO-CH34ISB-1)

Assoc.Prof. Trang Nguyen - Industry Guests

Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, District 10, HCMC


